Section Monthly Growth and Retention - April 2017 End of Month
Current Count

Member Type
ASSOCIATE
DISTRICT
FELLOW

FULL
ORGANIZATION
ORGMEMBER
SENIOR
STUDENT
TOTAL

99

276

181
60
628

New Count

66

112

43
232

Renew Count

20

176

171
15
393

42

543

12 Month Prior Coun Growth %

135.71%
-100.00%
-100.00%

0.0455
0.00%
60.00%
-1.63%
42.86%
0.1565

Retention %

78.57%
0.00%
0.00%

62.12%

75.00%

100.00%
95.11%
40.48%

0.7293



